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The menu of Paul's Bakery from Fredericksburg includes 20 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the
card cost about $37.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Paul’s Bakery Menu

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

LAVENDER LATTE $23.0
Premium Coffee
ALMOND VANILLA LATTE $24.0

Espresso, Coffee and More

ESPRESSO DECAFFEINATED $14.0

fRestaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE
FRENCH

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE
DUCK

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO

Salades

ORANGE CITRUS SHRIMP

QUINOA CITRUS POACHED
SHRIMP

QUINOA CITRUS GRILLED
CHICKEN

QUINOA CITRUS SMOKED
SALMON

Dessert

DONUTS
COOKIES
BROWNIES
COOKIE
DONUT

$19.0
$23.0
$14.0

$69.0

$66.0

$54.0

$66.0
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 05:30 -14:00
Wednesday 05:30 -14:00
Thursday 05:30 -14:00
Friday 05:30 -14:00
Saturday 05:30 -14:00
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