



Paul's Bakery Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u>
2008 Lafayette Blvd, 22401, Fredericksburg, US, United States
+15408982173 - http://paulsbakery.net









Paul's Bakery Menu

DUCK

Hot Drinks		Coffee	
COFFEE		DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$19.0
		CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO	\$23.0
Flavored Latte		ESPRESSO	\$14.0
LAVENDER LATTE	\$23.0	0.1.1	
		Salades	
Premium Coffee		ORANGE CITRUS SHRIMP	\$69.0
ALMOND VANILLA LATTE	\$24.0	QUINOA CITRUS POACHED SHRIMP	\$66.0
Espresso, Coffee and Mo	re	QUINOA CITRUS GRILLED CHICKEN	\$54.0
ESPRESSO DECAFFEINATED	\$14.0	QUINOA CITRUS SMOKED SALMON	\$66.0
Restaurant Category			
GLUTEN FREE		Dessert	
FRENCH		DONUTS	
		COOKIES	
Ingredients Used		BROWNIES	
CHOCOLATE		COOKIE	

DONUT

Paul's Bakery Menu



Paul's Bakery

2008 Lafayette Blvd, 22401, Fredericksburg, US, United States **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 05:30 -14:00 Wednesday 05:30 -14:00 Thursday 05:30 -14:00 Friday 05:30 -14:00 Saturday 05:30 -14:00 **≥**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu